SELECT BOARD FOR THREE YEARS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN TWO

SCHOOL COMMITTEE FOR THREE YEARS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN TWO

BOARD OF ASSESSORS FOR THREE YEARS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN ONE

HOUSING AUTHORITY FOR FIVE YEARS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN ONE

CFR - Candidate for Re-election
NR - did not return papers

PRECINCT ONE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT TWO TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

2/17/2024

Name

John V. Hurd
Eric D. Helmuth

Jeffrey D. Thielman
Jane Pierce Morgan

Gordon A. Jamieson, Jr

Gaar E. Talanian
NR - Timothy J. O'Leary lll

Stephen A. Revilak
Rebecca Persson
Greg D. Dennis
Peter Young

Robert V. Rossi
Maxwell B. Palmer
Mark W. McCabe
Rajeev Pinoo Soneja
John Paul Lewicke

Address

242 Hillside Ave
33 Grandview

37 Coolidge Rd
172 Brattle St

163 Scituate St

41 Oldham Rd
4 Winslow St #1103

111 Sunnyside Ave
15 Fremont St

19 Wheaton Rd

10 Wellesley Rd

27 Colonial Dr

1 Roanoke Rd

4 Dorothy Rd

13 Mary St

104 Bay State Rd

CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR

CFR

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR
v

v

Requested

1/4/24
1/4/24

1/4/24
1/5/24

1/2/24

1/4/24
1/11/24

2/8/24
2/9/24

Certified

2/13/24
2/13/24

1/26/24
1/25/24

1/23/24

2/16/24

1/10/24
1/17/24
1/26/24
1/29/24

1/8/24
1/11/24
2/5/24
2/16/24
2/16/24



PRECINCT THREE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT FOUR TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT FIVE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT SIX TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN SEVEN

PRECINCT SEVEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

2/17/2024

Name

Amos W. Meeks
Adam J. B. Lane
Lenard T. Diggins
Nandana M. Mewada

Judith E. Garber
Clarissa Rowe

Ezra Fischer

Ethan P. Zimmer
NR - Brian Mariano

Benjamin Isaac Rudick
Adam E. Badik

Colin Bunnell

David F. Swanson

Anna J. Henkin
Lesley A. Waxman
Pi Fisher

Charles E. Blandy
Joshua Solomon

Marc E. Lefebvre
Ratnakar Vellanki
Roderick Holland
Jane Biondi
Jacob Glickel

Address

25 Lee Terrace
77 Grafton St

8 Windsor St #1
53 Winter St

130 Mass Ave #2
137 Herbert Rd
32 Thorndike St
18 Lake St #2

49 Melrose St

40 Webcowet Rd
1 Beacon St

153 Medford St
21 Dartmouth St

11 Marion Rd #1
60 Pleasant St #312
17 Marion Rd #1
58 Lombard Ter #2
22 Freeman St

89 Bates Rd
21 Adams St
88 Grafton St
50 Wyman St
42 Bates Rd

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR

CFR

CFR

CFR
v

Requested

2/6/24

1/30/24

1/16/24

1/25/24

1/23/24

2/7/24

Certified
1/17/24
1/23/24
1/30/24

2/1/24

1/8/24
1/23/24
1/24/24

2/2/24

1/4/24
1/16/24
2/16/24

2/7/24

1/11/24
1/16/24

2/8/24
1/24/24
2/12/24

1/22/24

2/6/24
1/24/24
1/24/24
2/15/24



PRECINCT EIGHT TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FIVE

PRECINCT NINE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT TEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FIVE

PRECINCT ELEVEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT TWELVE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

2/17/2024

Name

John Gabriel Knoll
Caitlin E. Monaghan
Irwin S. Grossman
Sharon Grossman

NR - Geoffrey Gilbert Brahmer

Janice M. Pagliasotti
Mary Ellen Aronow

A. Michael Ruderman
Alexander G. Bagnall

Elizabeth A. Carlton-Gysan

Jennifer Lyn Mansfield

Eugene B. Benson
Charles T. Foskett
Shaun Berry

David Charles Brecht

Edward Miracco
Charles E. Carney
Valerie Geary
Fusun Yaman-Sirin

Jeffrey D. Thielman
Robin L. Bergman
Elena K. Bartholomew
Lisa A. Bielefeld
Richard A. Pelletier

Address

43 Highland Ave

43 Highland Ave

16 Peabody Rd

16 Peabody Rd

30 Newman Way

11 Temple St, Unit A
22 Addison St

9 Alton St

10 Wyman St

268 Broadway
44 Franklin St

16 Hillsdale Rd

101 Brantwood Rd
45 Pleasant View Rd
55 Norfolk Rd

6 Frost St

2 Kimball Rd

65 Columbia Rd
235 Ridge St

37 Coolidge Rd
320 Park Ave

51 Newport St
132 Mt. Vernon St
23 Eustis St

CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR

\

CFR
CFR

CFR

Requested
1/11/24
1/11/24

1/17/24

2/6/24
2/12/24

1/9/24
2/5/24
2/8/24

1/31/24

2/14/24

Certified
2/12/24
2/12/24
1/16/24
1/16/24

1/29/24
2/9/24

1/10/24
1/16/24
1/25/24
1/29/24

1/16/24
1/24/24
2/16/24
2/15/24

1/8/24
2/6/24
2/16/24
2/15/24

1/18/24
1/23/24
2/15/24

2/8/24
2/16/24



PRECINCT THIRTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT FOURTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT FIFTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT SIXTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT SEVENTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

2/17/2024

Name

Marina Yu Popova
Zachary P. Grunko
Annie LaCourt

Kirsi C. Allison-Ampe
Jacob Henry Deck

Wynelle A. Evans
Elisabath Carr-Jones
Michael Stern

Paul M. Schimek

Christopher Heigham
BethAnn Friedman
Michele N. Desmond
Mary Ellen Bache

William Brooks Harrelson
Marvin Lewiton

NR - William James Kenney Jr
Adam E. Auster

Grant D. Cook

Rebecca Owings Peterson

Amy Antczak
Ann M. LeRoyer
Joshua W. Arnold
Amy L. Slutsky

Address

255 Ridge St

21 Old Middlesex Path
48 Chatham St

2 Governor Rd

91 Dickson Ave

20 Orchard Place
1 Lehigh St

10 Farmer Rd

14 Appleton PI

82 Richfield Rd
10 Hazel Ter

31 Radcliffe Rd
59 Cutter Hill Rd

27 Ashland St

18 West St

28 Wilbur Ave
112 Park Ave

16 Wollaston Ave
31 Florence Ave

6 Summer Street PI

12 Peirce St

56 Bow St

1 Watermill PI, Unit 407

v
CFR
CFR

CFR
v

CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

v
v

v
CFR
CFR
CFR

Requested
1/17/24

1/30/24

2/14/24

1/23/24
2/5/24
2/8/24

2/12/24

1/5/24

Certified
2/13/24
1/25/24
1/26/24
1/30/24

2/6/24

1/9/24
1/11/24
1/25/24
2/16/24

1/5/24
1/24/24
1/29/24

2/9/24

1/17/24
12/20/24

2/16/24
2/12/24
2/15/24

1/24/24
1/8/24
1/16/24
2/5/24



PRECINCT EIGHTEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT NINETEEN TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FOUR

PRECINCT TWENTY TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FIVE

PRECINCT TWENTY-ONE TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN FIVE

2/17/2024

Name

Jon Gersh

Charles Reese Wescott
Jamie Jacee Fisher
Gilbert Izizarry

Barry R. Jaspan

Christine P. Deshler
Michelle M. Durocher
John P. Griffin

Robert L. Tosi, Jr

Dean E. Carman

Sarah Doyle McKinnon
Cheryl N. Vossmer

Carmine Arthur Granucci

Lori Leahy
Joanne T. Cullinane
Anne Ehlert

Address

24 Kipling Rd
15 Kipling Rd
111 George St
42 Standish Rd
11 Campbell Rd

65 Huntington Rd
65 Huntington Rd
38 James St

14 Inverness Rd
29 Kilsythe Rd
10 Kilsythe Rd
25 Peck Ave

16 Nourse St

53 Westmoreland Ave
69 Newland Rd

156 Winchester Ave

CFR
CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR

CFR
CFR
CFR

CFR
CFR

CFR

Requested

12/14/24

1/31/24
2/14/24

2/12/24

2/8/24

Certified
1/8/24
1/25/24
2/6/24
2/8/24
2/16/24

1/10/24
2/12/24
2/15/24

1/5/24
2/8/24
2/9/24
2/15/24

1/5/24
2/2/24
2/12/24
2/8/24



	Sheet1

